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REGION NAME PHONE  EMAIL ADDRESS 

1 Donald Cooke 617-918-1668   cooke.donald@epa.gov 

US EPA Region 1 
Office of Ecosystem Protection, Air Quality Planning Unit 
5 Post Office Square - Suite 100, (Mail code OEP05-2) 
Boston, MA 02109 - 3912 

2 Kenneth Fradkin 212-637-3702   Fradkin.Kenneth@epa.gov 

US EPA Region 2 
290 Broadway, 25th floor 
 New York, NY 10007-1866 

3 Sharon McCauley 215-814-3376   mccauley.sharon@epa.gov 

US EPA Region 3 
3AP00, Air Protection Division 
1650 Arch St.,  
Philadelphia PA 19103 

4 Sean Lakeman 404-562-9043 Lakeman.sean@epa.gov 

US EPA Region 4 
61 Forsyth Street SW 
Atlanta, GA 30303 

5 Chris Panos 312-353-8328   

Panos.Christos@epa.gov 
 
 

Air and Radiation Division (AR-18J), 77 West Jackson Boulevard, 
Chicago, IL 60604-3507 
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6 Carl Young 214-665-6645   young.carl@epa.gov 

US EPA Region 6 
1445 Ross Avenue, Suite 1200, (6PD-L) 
Dallas, TX 75202- 2750 

7 Jan Simpson 913-551-7089 simpson.jan@epa.gov 

US EPA Region 7 
AWMD/APDB 
11201 Renner Boulevard 
Lenexa, KS 66219 

8 Jaslyn Dobrahner 303-312-6252   Dobrahner.jaslyn@epa.gov 

US EPA, R8 (8P-AR) 
1595 Wynkoop Street 
Denver, CO 80202 

9 Kevin Gong 415-972-3073 gong.kevin@epa.gov 

US EPA Region 9 
75 Hawthorne Street (Air-8) 
 S.F., CA 94105 

10 Claudia Vaupel 206-553-6121   Vaupel.Claudia@epa.gov 

US EPA Region 10 1200 Sixth Ave, Suite 900, AWT-150 
Seattle, WA 98101 
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